Rev D
PSMHA30 SERIES
30 Watts
Medical AC/DC Power Supply
Single Outputs
3/17/2021 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 9
Connector Type Pin Type (“-D” Suffix) Enclosed Case (“-E” Suffix)

voltage, over load, and short circuit protection, is RoHS and REACH compliant, and is designed to
meet EN/IEC/ANSI/AAMI ES60601-1 and IEC/EN/UL 62368-1 safety standards.
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Model Number(1) Input Voltage
Range
Output
Voltage
Output Current
Ripple & Noise Output Power Efficiency Max. Capacitor
Load Min Load Max Load
PSMHA30-33S
85~264VAC
(120~370VDC)
3.3VDC 0% 6A 50mVp-p 20W 84% 10000µF
PSMHA30-5S 5VDC 0% 6A 50mVp-p 30W 87% 12000µF
PSMHA30-75S 7.5VDC 0% 4A 50mVp-p 30W 87% 5340µF
PSMHA30-9S 9VDC 0% 3.34A 50mVp-p 30W 88% 3720µF
PSMHA30-12S 12VDC 0% 2.5A 50mVp-p 30W 90.5% 2085µF
PSMHA30-121S 12VDC 0% 2.5A 50mVp-p 30W 88% 2085µF
PSMHA30-15S 15VDC 0% 2A 50mVp-p 30W 90.5% 1350µF
PSMHA30-151S 15VDC 0% 2A 50mVp-p 30W 88% 1350µF
PSMHA30-18S 18VDC 0% 1.67A 50mVp-p 30W 88% 930µF
PSMHA30-24S 24VDC 0% 1.25A 50mVp-p 30W 89.5% 520µF
PSMHA30-28S 28VDC 0% 1.08A 50mVp-p 30W 89.5% 385µF
PSMHA30-36S 36VDC 0% 0.84A 50mVp-p 30W 90% 235µF
PSMHA30-48S 48VDC 0% 0.63A 50mVp-p 30W 91.5% 130µF
PSMHA30-53S 53VDC 0% 0.58A 50mVp-p 30W 91% 109µF
Rev D
PSMHA30 SERIES